
PORTE PAGO

ECT-DR

UN;DA9E DODE DE SDO POULO

*SA 40 335F %AF- -

DTODARO OFICIAL

ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

PODER EXECUTIVO

O*Z;

05*6
0.*-2

0*07

'617

*234

*271

.217

0'12

1170

0051

0053

0209

OO34

0091

1101

1070

1099

1091

L0*9

0538

O*'R5

0381

03*TT

0J53

0110

O'T16

0124

0131

0173

O16E

0162

0007

0018

0519

0*58

0670

0882

0;48

0;56

0962

0973

1030

1050

1054

1092

1187

1130

0741-070.**

0724

0735

0312

0431

0433

0304

**0OL 5

00*T 3

ONNIG

0062

1193

0032

0016

0002

0012

0175

0174

0066

0129

01514

0125.

0408

041A

0107

0392

0396

0397

O4'T3

0321

0350

0357

0613

OS27

0686

0465

0536

O55O

0634

, 0555

0971

1022

OS^O

0903

0911

0926

O**1

0246

0277

018S

0039

0666

00-RI7

1*69

0071

0141

0119

0121

033.**

0400

0393

0395

0525

0813

0019 '

OS32

0591

0631

0475

1083

1135

0790

0799

0720

1014

1033

1O44

1057

1106

1144

0725

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

* T*2

42

62

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

*,2

62

142

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

ZERC

ZERC

ZERG

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ERO

ZERO

TERO

ZERO

Z2RO

_•ERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

_ERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZE•OZE-O

ZERO

ZERO

ELRO

:ERO

ZERO

ZP-R0

ERJ

ZERO

ZERO

ZE:•O

ERO

•NRO

ZERO

ZEREN

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

,E:-O

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERC

ZERO

ZEEV

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

Z*O

ZERO

RO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERE .

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERC

ORO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

-ZERO

ZERC

ZERO

ZERO

ERJ

ZERO

ZERC

R•ERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERE

ZER•

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

.,E RO

ZERO

-Z R0

-=_RO

ZERC

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZER0

ZERO

ZERO

-ERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

-ERO

ZERO

BIB

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

4 *V

46100

*, ,, N0

46,O0

5G, 00

00

!,S•EO

46,00

..6100

46,00

46,00

HI, 00

46,00

*, 6, 00

*SG, 00

54100

45,00

'TG, OO

46,00

46100

46,40

45,00

46,00

46,00

':6 00,

'TG, 00

4;,RO

45,00

45,P0

46,00

H5,00

4,,EO

:TH,00

•T9,RO

:4,00

R,*R ,00

.*,J ,RO

,00

44,00

'S4,OO

*R4,:'O

4•T,CO

5H,00

44100

RIRAO

H4,0O

TAB-I R40,

44,00TT4,RO

64,00

!E'T,0O

,I.,,RO

*T*T ,00

T;TT, 00

44,00

44,OO

44,00

FT*, OP

'T*,00

4'T
, 00

44,C0

*T*J.00

4*1,*10

*T*T ,00

4*T , 00

.I**,00

44,00

44,00

!1RT,RO

!,TT•ROS

T,.'T , 00

,J,T ,RO

54,00

44,00

45,00

',5,NO-*,.*

,00

4'T, R0

'T'T, O0

45,00

44,E0

4:T , 00

1I4, 00

R34 * N0

44,00

CITRO

2,4,60 *

62,00

42,00

**,R O

42 , C,0

42,03

'T^,O.
T '03

03

2,2,00

42,00

1,2,00

42,OO

42,00

62,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

S:,OO

T:2,OO

42,00

1T3,00

42,00

*T2,00

*T2,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

*,2,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

52,00

42,00

42,00

*2,00

42,00

0*56 *+O *'RE 40,03

02* 40 ZER: ,RO

O*N L 4O CRO 1,0,00

OIL 40 ZET•O 40,00

0966 60 _E-•O 'T0,00

LNOS **0 ZERO ':0,00

1042 40 ZEREN ':O,OO

079H HO ERR 40,00

0436 1I0 _ERE 2:0,00

0250 ',O _ERO 110,00

0273 40 Z•,RO 40,00

0180 *:0 ZEIRO 40,00

0052 ID0 *A*R :O,RO

0095 40 _EL•O 40,00

0614 40 .:^RO ':0,00

0622 40 _NRO - ':0,00

0569 40 :ERO T•O,RO

0595 40 ZERO 50,00

OßOC *;0 *E,*O 1,0,00

0696 HO ZERO

0691 40 ZERO 40,00

O433 40 ZERO 40,00

O** 40 SERO 40,00

0635 'T0 :ERO TOEGO

0291 40 _ERO

0C45 7 ZERO 8,00

09H6 38 :TRO 36,00

0965 3* :'ERO 3%00

ORO! 3* ZERO 36,00

-

0605 3* _ERO

0703 36 ZE:•O 3,03

0705 3* EFV J%N0

0721 J* AERO 3*,00

0878 3*** ZERO J*,*0

0993 30 :ERO 3C,00

1046 3S ZERO J*,*O

1127 74 ZE:V ,00

1331 3* .:ERO 8,00

1134 JG :ERO 38,00

0274 38 7ERO 32,00

0222 3Q ZERO 38,00

0176 33 _E_-E **,OO

0205 38 ZERO 30,00

0200 33 ZERO 3%00

OLO4 J'* ZERO 30,00

0013 38 ZERO 38,00

0103 38 ZERO 38,00

0122 38 ZER• 38,00

0112 38 ZERO 38,00

0347 38 _ERO 36,00
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0240 34 ZERO 34,00

0682 34 *:RO 34,00

0255 32 ZERO 32,80
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00:5 32 ZER ::2,00

0671 32 ZE.'O 2,0E
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0:77 32 ZE-RO 2,00

0059 32 ZEA• 32,00
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O*O S 32 :ERO 32,00

0561 32 ZERO 32,00

0933 32 Z'RO 22,00

0956 32 -^RO *,NO

0979 32 ZERO 62,00

1031 * * : RO

L040 32 ZERO 32,00

0925 30 ZERO 30,00

IC32 30 ZEI• 30,00

1074 30 ;.ERO 30,00

0766 30 ZERCI 30,00

0259 30 CRO 30,00

0286 30 ZERO 30,00

0336 30 I RO-RO 30,00

0%55 30 ZERAR 30,00

0058 2F :ERO 23,00

1096 25 * ZERO 2,00

0922 28 ZEFO 28,00

0189 ZERO 28,00

0031 23 ZERO 28,80

OLO6 28 ZERO 26,00

0350 28 - ZERO 21,00

0653 26 ZERO 26,00

0442 24 ZERO 26,00

- 22,00
0193 22 ZERO 20,00

0931 *O ZERO

0762 20 ZOADO 20,00

PROCEO ,SELETIVO *RA SERRIE

CARDIACA FABILITAI-.S

JJZR-Q--LORTO

D.Z.S CAIEIRAS

I:UNIC•IO: FABOCI HOCOPA

CARDE DE :ICR.E DA CANDIDATE

CLASSIF

.•':-C•F•:•A,•I.R•.3I4.7/?,•R+•ITI{FT•;

14 F-A:IA D. FERREIR ORACIC 10.753.754 *3

2Q LARIA DA 01ORIA S. LIRA 17.879.*7* 98

3°PAULO OLIPIO PEREIRA 14.3:;*.414 95

ALCE AR.TONIO DO PALLAS IILHO13.374*394 95

5°A,-TONIO BITA 3ERE*-R3 03.448,361 96

JSUTIA DARAO FELONIRA 12.833.096 9;

7'LARIA G,DE FREITASA EOLICO 11.379.5-34 93

8*. CLEANEAR DA COCEICAO GCA.;ALVES6.676.048 GY

TIARA LATROCIDA DA 811RA 9.17**.030 94

10'JOCE GEAZE 7EO 18.842.107 94

11EJOAE DONIZZETI SIRE 10.701.247 94

1;*/A :RA APARECIA DA OLIVAIRA 17.26**O75

REGUALRO LLL19 DA S11RA 03,369.097

15'K*IA DE LMLLR DES EANNETE 06.676.330

16'F:ARIA DA 3OLEIA3A 5.STVCN 01.677.118

17ZLNA 1'ARIA BONI 8OO-A 16.772.294

LITI IA LUCIA BOSA 05,926,375

* FLORIDELIA AP. 1:. IATCS 09.581.219

23+LUREA DIAA BAPTITA 13.564*900

IZLDINHA AP,DA CESTIL 09.530.973

LECIDA DE SOUZA 16.772.250

23 SDERIA RICARMOREIRA DA SILRA15.5E7.49:

24'LUCY HERSON ODEL 17.879.862

25QEACILEL CARTIA CARSAO 6.932.350

26'DALVA LIRIA T. PESCIO 6.673.006

2I T HILDA DA BILRA L:OREIRA 16,772.193
- '

EDARA UARIA OIO 16.771,964

29'LIARIA LPDEA SILVA FILTA 10.735.L;3

30ELADEA DARIER DA KORA 16.771.9*A

31 MSRL 7. 9.BE.T'BASA DE L1REIDS1B159.449

32'LU.IA CARLCA O, DA SILVA 03,890,421

FHILIPS DE C. DE ?EITAA 14.478.514

UML LATILTDA DE O. P. VEARDO 11.796.845

35'LTE•-.UA DO 3P•S.DA OLIVEIRA 12.660,320

36+'LARIA GUALTAR CARDCOM 15.677.333

ELIZETE CACHOREIRA DA CMTE 11.797.112

EVARALDO DE SOUSA 14.478.015PE3RO

39'SOLANGE PARECIDA IGARARI 17.263.762

40EPAILO PRAN DE •ISEIDA - 16.771.646

41ESCNIA LENIER IA+L 17.26E.831

42'VALDIR PIANINO DA LORAZZA 16.993.314

TOLARA SAAE 08.757.105

44'L:AT•IS OLTRA DA BILRA 09.600.130

LEBER LUIZ HIBERO * 05.124.721

46QLUCIA L;E DA S. SI,VEIRA 19.%9.6152

47L EVA PAREIRA ARTIR 06.943.533

JOSEFINA DOS SAIOA DE *.•RA•6,6Æ,•

49'7-;AR*A JOSE A. DCE SANTOS 07.286.657

50EANMIA BARTIRA ELTRAME 03.581,760

51'TARIA DE LOURDE3 CACEOU 10.*1,*'

52****A F•IALO-,+ES 10,*1,1IO

53'F A:,LO •:CIE•!•ADO 11.7*.*

54ZRARIA A1* DO FATI_A *A 14.477.*

55E- DIAE ARRIDA DA SLN 12.680.712

56'JCEE 3. FEREIRE IA SILVA - 14.473*355

CLSO DORICO . 17.620,166

57EY*T- JOAO MACEATE 8. ?I;RRA 14.4T**6*0

*9 R4:BORT0 LATTA 17.590.506

PROCIA DOTTE BOCA 15:993.223

512L*NETO ARTINA DA SILVA ('8.712.;J4

52A.3ECILII GODI JCO 05,131,249

COEHO IZ813C DO SAR.TAR.A 05.620,256

64'J::ELI A98A O. BOCAJO 10.260,621

IZILINA .1-.11. BO=EIRA . 09,276.030

CLASIIO ALRES DA P11ZA2 08.648.490

ZRAA F4•AR.CO DA SILVA 03.580;40

670660- A-ILE.O 3ODRI.ES 14,475.039

69'!:'"-_EA COLTRE 14.477*322

70**AI*O SCIRII.TCS DA CRETALO 13.375.9*4

RIZETTE MARYCA LCCIA 13.2O.142

72AD-,RALIEE COLO.BO 19.304.696

ZARRELLA £ERIS DE AREO 04.395.3*1

741:.O:NIL3EE LAREIRO 11.379.439

35'SE=;;I• PERLOTA LICI•ADO 17.680.052

;6•L:EIDE DOA 3. PEDR:SO 12.459*064

19.484.533
I7+:.ARIA DA ATELIERA TEEIS

78=CLES:A BATIATA 3O3 3AR.T-_E 16,993.205

(9'3AR9TE LUIZ 05.E01.559

DALERA Y.E•.:ZA CAVALLEIRO 14.477.233

81EYARIA JGA DE SONSA 01.491.653

82L 24VIRGE )1ARIA DA BILRA 09.581.022

839S::ELY VERONICA PEREIRS 10.599.E04

DULCILEIA OLIVAIRA DOS 5ANTA14.477*349

85+SLIZA:AT3 PAAPE DOE SMTCA 12.569.164

OLORA AI. DA LINA E PAULA 17.879.843

670LTIRIAA DE F. H. DA SICS 15.677.736

88'3OEELI DE OURDES DA COATA 13.374.301

89ED.ROL¿SEA 17.269.932LUIA

9U4PILAR SARTIN 06.156.556

VALDETE DOE EEIA HAREL 09.581.497

92E5OAI3O ARECIDA FELTRARA - *6.676.246

93'ARA VERDEIRA DO FEITAA 06.104.146

94 ACXILDA DE ALCMEIDA SILVA 10.431.155

RAINEL DO F*. FARRETTO 01.316,732

96'3AELI AP. SEARA 11.737.993

ALIENIA PEREIRA .TA-.ES 10.972.292

98'* S4.DRA 28EQAIE1 DA 311RA 17.879*370

95L AYSLEN YELMO FIL`O 17.679.747

APARICIA DCS ATCE 18.636.011

OLEARIA PERUCI 03,394,935

102'OLIVIA VALDEMARIN CRVA 06.676.243
*

1030COLCO CERALDO FRIAES 10,401.697

JOSE CCOOEICAE 04.168.5711*DA

LUCIDEA AP. DE SCHUZ 11.79J.673

106'PAR.A A2ARECII2 COLTRE 09,5**.CI76

103*3T1*LL.A ;E ?.C.3E IRALLA 12.5:6.725.

1C8'JCOE CARLCOS DE L:OLO ' 09.531.973

1090CCRCEICA) DE PAULA CEZAR 11.795.921

CODIRCE FARIMARC 11.379.017

LILZJOTIELL.A LCLS GAIRA 1.231.*23

112ACA--EE DO ASCUIRA LA:IZDE17.879.31

113*O'.ELI CAETA PINT 09.215.040

1140WALICIRIA 'I, S. PSICO 16,635,0.57

JOARA LUIZA S. DE LIRA 17.083.747

116AL:RRIA JC34 D(S 51.T03 12.773.316

117 IROR,I R,IOS SARTA CEREIA 12.458.027
-

11•::ARIA A*3A S. SORRO 04.783,156

15.633.31:119AIRS31 ALREA DCO SSR.C"S

1200L**DAR1EI EPIFACIO DE SOAZE05.624.303

121'.ARIA PARECIS DS SMTCA C4.303 :7

122':-O*RA 7IEIRA DA 3ILRA 11.79...313

13.375.461123AAVA13O ALRIO DITERIO

124'DUVOR:IL IE I,C4IDA

125A06.676.501SELI ARARECIDA CELE••IN 17*87*.7.J0


